CLAYTON LTD



Material Certification

Material	Specifications
14kt Yellow Gold	58% Pure Gold - Remainder listed below

Chemical Composition

The following chemical analyises is approximate and varies slightly by lot.

Au	Fine Gold	58%	CAS No 7440-57-5
Ag	Silver	6.90%	CAS No 7440-22-4
Cu	Copper	28.4%	CAS No 7440-50-8
Zn	Zinc	6.70%	CAS No 7440-66-6

Clayton Ltd uses only the highest quality, ethically sourced materials in it's manufacture of gold body piercing jewelry. We hereby certify that our products are safe to use in body piercings, and Clayton Ltd. will not be held resposibble for risk or injury sustained from improper use or installation of our products.

Clayton Ltd

Authorized Signature

CLAYTON LTD



Material Certification

Material	Specifications
14kt Rose Gold	58% Pure Gold - Remainder listed below

Chemical Composition

The following chemical analyises is approximate and varies slightly by lot.

Au	Fine Gold	58%	CAS No 7440-57-5
Ag	Silver	2.4%	CAS No 7440-22-4
Cu	Copper	39.20%	CAS No 7440-50-8
Zn	Zinc	0.40%	CAS No 7440-66-6

Clayton Ltd uses only the highest quality, ethically sourced materials in it's manufacture of gold body piercing jewelry. We hereby certify that our products are safe to use in body piercings, and Clayton Ltd. will not be held resposibble for risk or injury sustained from improper use or installation of our products.

Clayton Ltd

Authorized Signature

CLAYTON LTD



Material Certification

Material	Specifications
14kt Palladium White Gold	58% Pure Gold - Remainder listed below

Chemical Composition

The following chemical analyises is approximate and varies slightly by lot.

Au	Fine Gold	58%	CAS No 7440-57-5
Ag	Silver	26.3%	CAS No 7440-22-4
Cu	Copper	4.60%	CAS No 7440-50-8
Pd	Palladium	10.6%	CAS No 7440-05-3
Zn	Zinc	0.5%	CAS No 7440-66-6

Clayton Ltd uses only the highest quality, ethically sourced materials in it's manufacture of gold body piercing jewelry. We hereby certify that our products are safe to use in body piercings, and Clayton Ltd. will not be held resposibble for risk or injury sustained from improper use or installation of our products.

Clayton Ltd

Authorized Signature